

HITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 489 OF 2006

JITENDRA RAM @ JITU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(Office report regarding payment of fee to A.C.)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fee for amicus curiae is fixed at Rs.750/-.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

